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PARCOURS NATURE (21 cibles x 2) - VIRSON du 29/04/2018 au 29/04/2018

Classement Officiel

BENJAMINS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 POUPIN KILLIAN

CADETS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 PONTCHARRAUD AXEL
2 CIMETIERE ELOUAN

SENIORS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 BALLAIS MARINA

SENIORS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 DOUTEAU OLIVIER

VETERANS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom

1 BORGE JACQUES

2 MARCOUX ROBERT

Club
VIRSON

Club
SAINT SAUVANT
NIEUL SUR MER

Club
SURGERES

Club
SAINTES

Club
MARANS
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 JACOBY CHRISTIAN

SENIORS DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 PORNON NATHALIE

2 TOWNSED ANNE

VETERANS DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 FREUND GENEVIEVE

2 BURELOUX ISABELLE

Club
LA ROCHELLE

Club
SAINT MARTIN DE RE
SAINT MARTIN DE RE

Club
SURGERES
SAINT SAUVANT

Licence
8804167

Licence
903111T
860615B

Licence
7827581

Licence
882177N

Licence
878384R
741153B

Licence
283863X

Licence
912597D
936899U

Licence
357654E
939623E

Cat.
BHBB

Cat.
CHBB
CHBB

Cat.
SFBB

Cat.
SHBB

Cat.
VHBB
VHBB

Cat.
VHCO

Cat.
SFAD
SVFAD

Cat.
VFAD
VFAD

P1
180

P1
230
360

P1
420

P1
515

P1
395
330

P1
565

P1
85
80

P1
320
170

P2
250

P2
420
165

P2
440

P2
505

P2
400
420

P2
525

P2
130

P2
335
175

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S4 Total 20-15
430

Nombre d'archers 1

S4 Total 20-15
650
525

Nombre d'archers 2

S4 Total 20-15
860

Nombre d'archers 1

S4 Total 20-15
1020

Nombre d'archers 1

S4 Total 20-15
795
750 2

Nombre d'archers 2

S4 Total 20-15
1090

Nombre d'archers 1

S4 Total 20-15
215
80

Nombre d'archers 2

S4 Total 20-15
655
345

Nombre d'archers 2

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10



VETERANS HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 SERIS ALAIN

2 LAVILLENIE GILLES

3 PATEUX GERALD

4 DARSES CHRISTIAN

SENIORS DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 GRIP DEBORAH

SENIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 CHAILLOU GUILLAUME
2 NICOLAS CYRIL
3 POUPIN CHRISTOPHE

VETERANS DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 REURE ELIANE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 ROYET BRUNO

SENIORS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1 JANCZEWSKI CELINE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom

1 DROUIN HUGO

2 SIMONNET LUDOVIC

3 LEXCELLENT EMMANUEL

VETERANS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1 GOHE PATRICIA

VETERANS HOMMES ARC CHASSE

Clt Nom

Club
SAINT SAUVANT
SAINT SAUVANT
SAINT SAUVANT
PERIGNY

Club
SURGERES

Club
SAINTES
VIRSON
VIRSON

Club
PERIGNY

Club
SURGERES

Club
PERIGNY

Club
PERIGNY
SURGERES

SAINT GEORGES D OLER

Club
SAINT SAUVANT

Club

Licence
373643J
829322M
451571N
339163F

Licence
407154J

Licence
896975Y
900801G
919847J

Licence
436098V

Licence

930543K

Licence

456705U

Licence
907622W
399027A
744485Y

Licence

669533D

Licence

Cat.
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD

SVHAD

Cat.
SFTL

Cat.

SHTL
SHTL
SHTL

Cat.
SVFTL

Cat.
VHTL

Cat.
SFAC

Cat.
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC

Cat.
VFAC

Cat.

P1
445
410
435
300

P1
700

P1

705
630
540

P1
135

P1
600

P1
360

P1

485
315
270

P1
190

P1

P2

405
405
315
285

P2
715

P2

680
630
595

P2

P2
645

P2
225

P2

585
420
300

P2
265

P2

Total 20-15
850
815
750
585

Nombre d'archers 4

Total 20-15
1415

Nombre d'archers 1

Total 20-15
1385
1260
1135

Nombre d'archers 3

Total 20-15
135

Nombre d'archers 1

Total 20-15
1245

Nombre d'archers 1

Total 20-15
585

Nombre d'archers 1

Total 20-15
1070
735
570

Nombre d'archers 3

Total 20-15
455

Nombre d'archers 1

Total 20-15

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10



2 POTIER PATRICK SAINTES

3 PRAUD JACQUES VIRSON

4 CHAUVEAU JEAN CLAUDE  PERIGNY

5 CIMETIERE THIERRY NIEUL SUR MER
DECOUVERTE

Clt Nom Club

1 JEANMAIRE PHILIPPE NIEUL SUR MER

Nombre total d'archers 33

Club Organisateur

1017034 COMPAGNIE ARCHERS VIRSON

748080F
297416D
898416P
844463V

Licence

858534P

Arbitre Responsable

SVHAC
SVHAC
SVHAC
VHAC

Cat.
VHCL

470
370
245
245

P1
315

M. ARMENGOL MICHEL

395
265
220
185

P2
460

S3

865
635
465
430

Nombre d'archers

5

S4 Total 20-15

775

Nombre d'archers

1

20-10



